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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
-02-24

2020
6418677407918

Suspension hook for wood pole

SOT21.2 ; -
Code SOT21.2 '
GTIN 6418677407918

Name Suspension hook for wood pole 7 kY

Through the pole, M20, L=320 \_../

Description The suspension hook is used with
insulated overhead cables or service
cables. Hot dip galvanized steel.

Vendor

Technical specification

Others

ETIM Class: EC000092

Certificates

Standards: SFS 2451,SFS 2452

Drawing markings

A: 20 mm
B 120 mm
d: M20
K 280 mm
L 320 mm
Mechanical
Test load Fx: 14,5 kN
Test load Fy: 4,6 kN
Dimensions
Weight: 1,51 kg
ETIM 7
Etim
Inner diameter of eye: 38 mm
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Material:
Shaft diameter:
Shaft length:

Surface protection:

Thread length:
Total length:

Packaging

Pallet package
Unit:

Package size:
Depth:

Width:

Height:

Default package

Unit:
Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:

Volume:

Steel

20 mm

320 mm

Hot dip galvanized
120 mm

439 mm

pcs
480

1200 mm
800 mm
1010 mm

pcs
20

600 mm
260 mm
210 mm
32,761
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